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78 AGRABAD C/A,(14TH FLOOR)

CHITTAGONG.

   1,576,076.2  263.80

2018/2019

   1,576,076.2  263.80

GRAND TOTAL :

NAME OF GARDENS

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
JAGADISHPUR
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL
JAGADISHPUR
KARNAFULI
KODALA
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
PARKUL
SREEBARI
TELIAP. A/C JAGADISHPUR

SUB TOTAL :

      5,648.0

     14,864.0

    142,061.2
    838,588.6
    204,200.5
     34,002.5
    123,307.1
    202,378.8
     11,025.5

 179.89

 187.42

 254.54
 269.74
 270.34
 242.01
 254.45
 260.63
 185.92

 QTY.(KGS)   AV.PRICE       QTY.(KGS)    AV.PRICE

SEASON :
           .0

           .0

      8,776.0
     50,577.6
     15,358.0
      2,194.0
      5,486.4
      9,324.5

           .0

      91,716.5

      91,716.5

    .00

    .00

 284.25
 290.31
 287.57
 268.75
 253.20
 287.24

    .00

 286.22

 286.22

UPTO DATE SALE


